
BARCUD RALLY
Barcud Motor Club - 17th/18th August 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

4 Gavin Wyn Edwards Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 1:22 1

9 Paul Morgan Jamie Mills Honda Civic E 2:44 2 1 1:22 1:22

3 Stefan Davies Dafydd-Sion Lloyd Ford Escort E 3:00 3 2 1:38 0:16

18 Martin Curzon Owain Davies Ford Escort E 3:09 4 3 1:47 0:09

11 Steve Knibbs Gerwyn Barry Peugeot 206 E 3:43 5 4 2:21 0:34

8 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Puma E 3:47 6 5 2:25 0:04

6 Justin Jones Lewis Sim Ford Escort E 4:18 7 6 2:56 0:31

50 Dafydd Jones Trystan Leyshon Vauxhall Corsa S 4:19 8 1 2:57 0:01

22 Daniel Williams Shaun Richards BMW 318ti E 4:29 9 7 3:07 0:10

17 Nigel Nelson Aled Richards Subaru Impreza E 4:47 10 8 3:25 0:18

37 Steffan Daniels Wayne Jones Peugeot 206 E 4:57 11 9 3:35 0:10

13 Alan Gaunt Deian Rees Vauxhall Astra GTE E 5:36 12 10 4:14 0:39

34 Gwilym Davies Steffan Davies Peugeot 206 E 5:36 13 11 4:14 0:00

41 Tim Evans Gareth Edwards Peugeot 206 E 6:12 14 12 4:50 0:36

53 Tomos Evans Aled Polish Ford Escort S 6:42 15 2 5:20 0:30

36 Owain Morgans Jamie Clifford-Jones Ford Fiesta E 6:51 16 13 5:29 0:09

26 Huw Rowcliffe Andrew Gaunt Peugeot 206 E 6:56 17 14 5:34 0:05

59 Michael Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Escort S 7:30 18 3 6:08 0:34

55 Andy Price Michael Hughes Proton Satria S 8:10 19 4 6:48 0:40

24 Dafydd Morgan Kieran Price Peugeot 206 E 8:11 20 15 6:49 0:01

33 Clive Jones Craig Baker Subaru Impreza E 9:05 21 16 7:43 0:54

25 Richard Morris Ryan Swain Ford Escort E 9:35 22 17 8:13 0:30

49 John Lewis Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa S 10:00 23 5 8:38 0:25

38 Nicky Yates Simon Yates Suzuki Swift E 10:02 24 18 8:40 0:02

19 Daniel Owens Jenny Evans Nissan Micra E 10:06 25 19 8:44 0:04

45 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 vi S 10:30 26 6 9:08 0:24
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51 Huw Edwards Glyn Couling Proton Satria S 11:05 27 7 9:43 0:35

32 Malcolm Atherton David Andrew Ford Escort E 11:12 28 20 9:50 0:07

58 Stuart Roberts Meredith Roberts Renault Clio S 12:36 29 8 11:14 1:24

48 Lee Plant Mike Phillips Mitsubishi Colt S 12:46 30 9 11:24 0:10

14 Matthew Jones Osian Davies Vauxhall Astra GTE E 14:08 31 21 12:46 1:22

71 Fiona Crump Matt Hill Nissan Micra N 14:17 32 1 12:55 0:09

28 John Rossiter Tom Bleackley Ford Escort E 14:28 33 22 13:06 0:11

15 Steve King Gruff Parry BMW 318ti E 14:31 34 23 13:09 0:03

62 Hedd Wilshaw Gareth Phillips Ford Fiesta S 15:53 35 10 14:31 1:22

39 Dewi Price Dave Thomas Ford Escort E 16:08 36 24 14:46 0:15

43 Jonathan Oliver Matthew Wood-Griffiths Ford Escort S 16:22 37 11 15:00 0:14

66 Gareth Owen Dean Wiltshire Proton Satria S 17:46 38 12 16:24 1:24

60 Mark Davies Lucy Norbury Peugeot 106 S 17:58 39 13 16:36 0:12

64 Josh Moseley Ryan Jones Ford Escort S 19:45 40 14 18:23 1:47

70 Peter Carroll Abigail Haycock Citroen C2 N 19:57 41 2 18:35 0:12

79 Joshua Weston Adam Butler Peugeot 106 N 20:26 42 3 19:04 0:29

61 Wyn Warren Josh Lewes Peugeot 106 S 21:39 43 15 20:17 1:13

63 Robert Kemble Wil Horton Subaru Impreza S 24:16 44 16 22:54 2:37

77 Matthew Morgan Philip Clement Nissan Micra N 26:28 45 4 25:06 2:12

75 Steffan Evans Llyr Davies Subaru Impreza N 29:29 46 5 28:07 3:01

80 Craig James Andrew Brindle Nissan Micra N 49:32 47 6 48:10 20:03

42 Geraint Davies Gareth Williams Mini E 1 15:25 48 25

78 Jac Dark Gwenllian Rees Mazda MX5 N 6 80:35 49 7
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